SCS Series
Current Sensor IC
Zhejiang Sentronic Semiconductor Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may be
required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
1 / 15
The SCS series is a family of high-bandwidth, high-speed response, and low-noise current sensor
integrated chips for a wide range of applications including automotive, industrial, consumer, and
communication systems, providing a high-speed, high-bandwidth integrated solution for current sensing

Current Sensor
SNK
Ordering Information：
*Please contact factory for currents other than standard current specifications
Part number
QVO
VOUT(Q)(V)
Primary
Current
IP(A)
Sensitivity
Sens(Typ.)
(mV/A)
TA
(℃)
MPQ
(PCS)
SCS233K-020BR-3 VCC/2 ±20 66 -40~125 440
SCS233K-020UR-3 VCC/10 20 132 -40~125 440
SCS233K-040BR-3 VCC/2 ±40 33 -40~125 440
SCS233K-040UR-3 VCC/10 40 66 -40~125 440
SCS233K-065BR-3 VCC/2 ±65 20.3 -40~125 440
SCS233K-065UR-3 VCC/10 65 40.6 -40~125 440
SCS233K-075BR-3 VCC/2 ±75 17.6 -40~125 440
SCS233K-075UR-3 VCC/10 75 35.2 -40~125 440
SCS Series
Current Sensor IC
Zhejiang Sentronic Semiconductor Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may be
required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.